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From here, what is the pathway to 
become climate neutral?



Framework: Our SUMP is a Climate Mobility Plan
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-77,5 % emissions

+ 25 % state funding



What kind of measures are necessary 
to reach that goal?
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What kind of measures are necessary 
to reach that goal?
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✓ Cope with the Heidelberg‘s growth
✓ Keep on promoting cycling and walking
✓ Shift inbound commuting to sustainable modes
✓ Lobby for supportive conditions at a higher levels
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✓Cope with the Heidelberg‘s growth



✓Keep on promoting cycling and walking
10Schlaich Bergermann und Partner Stuttgart/Berlin | Deutschland
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✓Shift inbound commuting to sustainable modes



12Von Steffen Prößdorf, CC BY-SA 4.0, https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?curid=87433013

✓Lobby for supportive conditions at a higher levels
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111 %
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85 %Heidelberg 
acts until 2035
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Heidelberg 
acts until 2035

83 %
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Heidelberg 
acts until 2035

74 %
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- 80 %

- 76 %

- 0 %

- 17 %

- 51 %

- 71 %
Heidelberg 

acts until 2035
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rnz.de vom 05.09.2025

„Heidelberg 
has to 

cut costs 
rigorously“
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Picture: Tobias DittmerRegura, CC0, via Wikimedia Commons

(sample picture)



Stadt Heidelberg 
Rathaus, Marktplatz 10, 69117 Heidelberg
Hendrik Stalmann-Fischer

Telefon +49 6221 58-30557
 
hendrik.stalmann-fischer@heidelberg.de
www.heidelberg.de

Vielen DankVielen Dank

Thank you!
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